
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
63 
28 
82 

100 
333 
75 
7 

14 
114 
27 

253 
42 
52 
17 

Name 
Vincent Maxeus 
Izabella Karlander 
Faye Crichton 
Milo Dahlqvist 
Isabelle Ståhle 
Kevin Gärdebring 
Hugo Hallengren 
Lucas Ståhle 
Loke Axelsson 
Rufus Franzon Bergström 
Julia Berndtsson 
Elliot Edman 
Lucas Sirath 
Emir Ismailovski 

Total points 
175014 
154012 
142013 
137008 
116010 
115006 
112011 
103007 
101009 
89005 
87004 
79002 
79001 
76003 

R1.  
14 
12 
13 
8 

10 
6 

11 
7 
9 
5 
4 
2 
1 
3 

R2.  
50000 
44000 
41000 
38000 
36000 
32000 
34000 
30000 
28000 
27000 
26000 
24000 
23000 
25000 

R3.  
50000 
41000 
44000 
36000 
38000 
32000 
30000 
28000 
34000 
26000 
27000 
25000 
24000 
23000 

R4.  
75000 
69000 
57000 
63000 
42000 
51000 
48000 
45000 
39000 
36000 
34000 
30000 
32000 
28000 
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Rookie Cup 

Mini 

Heat + Superheat total 

Malmö Automobilklubb 1,250 km 


